
Type Recipient Name Nature of Grant Date Amount Subtotal by Type

PFLAG Pawleys Island PFLAG General Operating Support 2/14/2025 $10,000
Winyah Rivers Alliance Protecting the Black River Watershed 2/12/2025 $72,250

$82,250
Common Good, Spring AMIkids Georgetown Residential Services for Youth Success 6/6/2025 $15,000

Browns Ferry Community Outreach Summer Enrichment and Transition SET 6/6/2025 $10,000
Charleston Stage Company Season 48 CityStage Outreach Tour 6/6/2025 $15,000
City of Georgetown Winyah Auditorium Corporation Community Youth Theater Initiative 5/28/2025 $6,000
Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special NeedsHorses Empowering Healing 6/6/2025 $15,000
Georgetown County Library Library Laser-Focused Learning, 2.0 6/6/2025 $15,000
Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc. Preparing Students for Success 6/6/2025 $15,000
Pawleys Island Child Care Center Building Blocks For Reading Readiness 6/6/2025 $12,000
Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art Jazz Reach & GCSD Students 6/6/2025 $10,000
SC Thrive Students in Action at SC Thrive 7/11/2025 $10,000
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources Winyah Bay Discovery 6/6/2025 $11,000
YMCA of Coastal Carolina Georgetown YMCA Out of School Programs 6/6/2025 $15,000

Common Good, Fall All 4 Paws Saving More Lives in Georgetown County 12/5/2025 $12,500
Amazing Journey, Inc. FY 2026 Level I & II Structural Welding 12/5/2025 $15,000
American National Red Cross - Carolina Lowcounty ChapterPreparedness to Recovery 12/5/2025 $15,000
EdVenture Children's Museum Georgetown Visits EdVenture MB 4.0 12/5/2025 $14,642
Faces and Voices of Recovery Grand Strand ACCESS FAVOR 12/5/2025 $15,000
Family Justice Center of Georgetown and Horry Counties FJC Client Needs 12/5/2025 $15,000
Friends of Huntington Beach State Park Wading Bird Rookery Restoration 12/5/2025 $7,839
Gullah Geechee Chamber Foundation Inc Re-rooting Land & Livelihoods 12/5/2025 $10,000
Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc. Nutritious Food Distributions 12/5/2025 $15,000
Mingo Creek Academy Mingo Creek Academy Operation/Expansion 12/5/2025 $15,000
Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc. N2N Operating Support - 2025 12/5/2025 $10,000
New Morning Equitable Access to Birth Control 12/5/2025 $15,000
Open Space Institute Land Trust Community Conservation in Georgetown Co. 12/5/2025 $15,000
Palmetto Project, Inc. Healthy Communities. Thriving Families. 12/5/2025 $7,500
Pawleys Island Kiwanis Improve Stables Park Playground 12/5/2025 $15,000
PFLAG Pawleys Island Fall 2025 Grant for Common Good 12/5/2025 $15,000
Rape Crisis Center Sexual Assault Services Support 12/5/2025 $15,000
South Carolina Cancer Alliance Georgetown Cancer Equity Effort 12/5/2025 $5,000
The Georgetown School of Arts & Sciences Brighter Futures 12/5/2025 $12,500
The Homeless Period Project Inc. Advancing Menstrual Equity 12/5/2025 $15,000
The Outreach Farm Protein for the Needy in Georgetown Co. 12/5/2025 $15,000

$423,981
Amazing Journey, Inc. Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $1,500
Habitat for Humanity Georgetown County Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $2,500
Horry-Georgetown Technical College Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $1,000
Miss Ruby's Kids Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $1,000
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Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $1,500
The Village Group Former Board Discretionary 2/14/2025 $2,500
AMIkids Georgetown Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $2,000
Friends of the Kaminski House Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $2,000
Friendship Place, Inc. Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $1,000
Low Country Veterans Group Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $1,000
Martha's House Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $1,000
Saint Frances Animal Center Former Board Discretionary 7/11/2025 $3,000
Harbor Historical Association  (SC MARITIME MUSEUM) Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $2,500
Swamp Fox Players Inc Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $2,500
Community Christmas Dinner Former Board Discretionary 12/19/2025 $2,500
Midway Fire Foundation Former Board Discretionary 12/19/2025 $2,500
Lions Vision Services Former Board Discretionary 5/16/2025 $10,000

$40,000
Institution Specific Saint Frances Animal Center Annual Gift 8/22/2025 $80,000

$80,000
Match for Personal Giving

$6,169
Mini Camp Happy Days Contracting with a Fractional CFO Consultant for Financial Sustainability and Succession planning2/14/2025 $5,000

Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art Andrew Finn MaGill & Sampit Elementary 2/14/2025 $5,000
The Village Museum The Santee Delta Project 2/14/2025 $5,000
Pawleys Island Child Care Center Main Building Storage Shed 2/21/2025 $5,000
The Outreach Farm Widen Sidewalk Between a Parking Lot and the Walk-In Freezer 3/28/2025 $3,000
GHS Bulldog Booster Club GHS Athletic Weight Room Project 4/8/2025 $5,000
All 4 Paws Marketing Video for All4Paws Animal Rescue 5/2/2025 $5,000
Bible Way Community Learning Center Room to Grow: BWCLC Multipurpose Room Project 6/27/2025 $5,000
EmpowerLit- Literacy & Beyond EmpowerLit- Author Visit Program 6/27/2025 $1,000
Grand Strand Down Syndrome Society Summer Art Program 6/27/2025 $1,200
Swamp Fox Players Inc Shakespeare Costumes 6/27/2025 $1,300
Grand Strand Miracle League, Inc. Balance in Bloom: Adaptive Yoga at Brookgreen Gardens 7/11/2025 $5,000
Caring and Sharing, Inc. Marketing Upgrades 7/25/2025 $3,000
YMCA of Coastal Carolina YPN Professional Development Conference 10/17/2025 $5,000
Friends of Fisher House Charleston Inc. Creating a Home Away from Home 12/19/2025 $2,500

$57,000
Multi-Year Teach My People Teach My People Andrews Expansion 3/7/2025 $30,000

DonorsChoose DonorsChoose GCSD 2025-2026 Campaign 8/8/2025 $40,000
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Investing in Our Youth to Impact Positive Change 10/10/2025 $49,500
YMCA of Coastal Carolina Y-Splash 2025-2026 10/29/2025 $12,000

$131,500
Palmetto Giving Day Freedom Readers PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000

Friendship Place, Inc. PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
Murrells Inlet 2020, Inc. PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc. PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
Pawleys Island Child Care Center PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
S.O.S. Health Care, Inc. PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
South Carolina Environmental Law Project PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
Winyah Rivers Alliance PGD 2025 5/16/2025 $9,000
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Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Children's Recovery Center PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Community Christmas Dinner PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special NeedsPGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Georgetown County Diabetes CORE Group PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Healthy Learners PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Miss Ruby's Kids PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Pee Dee Community Project PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
PFLAG Pawleys Island PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
Saint Frances Animal Center PGD 2025 7/11/2025 $4,500
St. Christopher's Children PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
The Village Group PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
TWLUM Teens Project PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
YMCA of Coastal Carolina PGD 2025 5/23/2025 $4,500
All 4 Paws PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Birthright of Georgetown PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Community Christmas Dinner PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Freedom Readers PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Mingo Creek Academy PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
S.O.S. Health Care, Inc. PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
South Carolina Environmental Law Project PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
St. Christopher's Children PGD Incentive 8/8/2025 $1,000
7 Dimensions Outreach PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $1,000
A Father's Place PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
Ability Beyond Barriers PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
All 4 Paws PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,750
Amazing Journey, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
AMIkids Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Avian Conservation Center PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Bands of Waccamaw PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $750
Bible Way Community Learning Center PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Birthright of Georgetown PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $9,000
Browns Ferry Community Outreach PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Caring and Sharing, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,500
Children's Recovery Center PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
City of Georgetown Winyah Auditorium Corporation PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Coastal Montessori Charter School PTO PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Community Christmas Dinner PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Eli Collins Foundation For Premature Babies PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $1,000
Faces and Voices of Recovery Grand Strand PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,250
Family Justice Center of Georgetown and Horry Counties PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,500
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Fellowship of Christian Athletes - Georgetown County PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Four Giving Hearts PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $500
Freedom Readers PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Friends of Coastal South Carolina PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Friends of the Kaminski House PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $500
Friendship Place, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special NeedsPGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Georgetown County Diabetes CORE Group PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
Georgetown County Youth Academy PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Good Friends of Georgetown PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Grand Strand Down Syndrome Society PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Habitat for Humanity Georgetown County PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $3,500
Harbor Historical Association  (SC MARITIME MUSEUM) PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
Healthy Learners PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Holy Cross Faith Memorial/ Baskervill Food Pantry PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
Horry-Georgetown Technical College Foundation Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
JB's Celebration Park PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
Keep It Green Advocacy, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Lions Vision Services PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $500
Little Smurf's Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
Low Country Veterans Group PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,250
Lowcountry Preparatory School PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Martha's House PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Mingo Creek Academy PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $500
Miss Ruby's Kids PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
Montessori School of Pawleys Island PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $1,000
Murrells Inlet 2020, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
One Voice Georgetown County d/b/a Georgetown Tidal TalesPGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $3,500
Optimism Preventive Services PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $4,500
Pawleys Island Child Care Center PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $1,250
Pawleys Island Civic Club PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Pawleys Island Concert Band PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $3,000
Pawleys Island Kiwanis PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $2,000
Pee Dee Community Project PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Pee Dee Land Trust PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,500
Period Project PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
PFLAG Pawleys Island PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Rape Crisis Center PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
S.O.S. Health Care, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,500
Saint Frances Animal Center PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,500
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
South Carolina Environmental Law Project PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
St. Christopher's Children PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,000
St. Cyprian Church Outreach Center PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $750
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St. Peter's Lutheran Church PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $2,500
Students in the Word PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $750
Swamp Fox Players Inc PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Teach My People PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
The J.O.Y. School PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
The Mitney Project PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $500
The Outreach Farm PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,250
The Riley Foundation for Sickle Cell Disease PGD 2025 Plinko 7/11/2025 $750
The Village Group PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,500
Tidelands Community Hospice Foundation PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
TWLUM Teens Project PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $1,000
Waccamaw American Leadership Forum PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $750
Winyah Rivers Alliance PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $3,000
Women of Choice II Inc PGD 2025 Plinko 6/13/2025 $2,500
YMCA of Coastal Carolina PGD 2025 Plinko 6/6/2025 $1,000
  *NOTE* Plinko Awards generously supplemented by the Tamsberg Family Foundation $270,500

Staff Discretionary Holy Cross Faith Memorial/ Baskervill Food Pantry Holiday Food Distribution 1/10/2025 $490
St. Christopher's Children Passion Award - T. Lottchea 3/28/2025 $250
St. Christopher's Children Passion Award - K. McCray 5/16/2025 $750
The Village Group Passion Award - A. Nelson 7/11/2025 $1,000
Children's Recovery Center Passion Award - G. Sands 8/8/2025 $1,000
Miss Ruby's Kids Passion Award - G. Sands 8/8/2025 $500
PFLAG Pawleys Island Passion Award - G. Sands 8/8/2025 $1,000
Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc. Memorial Gift - Neighbor to Neighbor 8/15/2025 $1,000
St. Peter's Lutheran Church Facilities Use 8/15/2025 $5,000
Caring and Sharing, Inc. Emergency Hunger Response Funds 11/7/2025 $3,000
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc Emergency Hunger Response Funds 11/7/2025 $3,000
Helping Hands of Georgetown Emergency Hunger Response Funds 11/7/2025 $3,000
Holy Cross Faith Memorial/ Baskervill Food Pantry Emergency Hunger Response Funds 11/7/2025 $3,000
The Outreach Farm Emergency Hunger Response Funds 11/7/2025 $3,000
Camp Happy Days Passion Award - K.Bilbey 12/12/2025 $250
City of Georgetown Winyah Auditorium Corporation Passion Award - J. Jayroe 12/12/2025 $250
Faces and Voices of Recovery Grand Strand Passion Award - J. Jayroe 12/12/2025 $250
Friendship Place, Inc. Passion Award - A. Nelson 12/12/2025 $125
Friendship Place, Inc. Passion Award - K.Bilbey 12/12/2025 $250
Georgetown County Diabetes CORE Group Memorial Gift - Diabetes CORE Group 12/12/2025 $1,000
Habitat for Humanity Georgetown County Passion Award - L. Duesing 12/12/2025 $250
Horry-Georgetown Technical Collage Foundation Passion Award - A. Nelson 12/12/2025 $125
Saint Frances Animal Center Passion Award - L. Duesing 12/12/2025 $250
Mingo Creek Academy Passion Award - K. McCray 12/12/2025 $300
The Outreach Farm Passion Award - K. McCray 12/12/2025 $200
The Village Group Passion Award - A. Nelson 12/12/2025 $250
Bible Way Community Learning Center Memorial Gift - Bible Way CLC 12/19/2025 $1,000

$30,490
Sustaining A Father's Place Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000

American Cancer Society, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $10,000
Bible Way Community Learning Center Sustaining Grant 2025 8/8/2025 $20,000
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Birthright of Georgetown Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Camp Happy Days Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $10,000
Caring and Sharing, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 8/15/2025 $20,000
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Children's Cancer Partners of the Carolinas Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $11,000
Children's Recovery Center Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Franklin G. Burroughs-Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Freedom Readers Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Friends of Coastal South Carolina Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Friendship Place, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Habitat for Humanity Georgetown County Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Healthy Learners Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Lions Vision Services Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Little Smurf's Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Martha's House Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Miss Ruby's Kids Sustaining Grant 2025 8/8/2025 $20,000
Pee Dee Land Trust Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Reach Out and Read - South Carolina Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $13,000
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Charleston, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
S.O.S. Health Care, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
South Carolina Environmental Law Project Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
St. Christopher's Children Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
St. Cyprian Church Outreach Center Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
St. Peter's Lutheran Church Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
Teach My People Sustaining Grant 2025 8/15/2025 $20,000
The J.O.Y. School Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000
The Village Group Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $20,000
Winyah Rivers Alliance Sustaining Grant 2025 7/25/2025 $15,000

$574,000
Youth Board Camp Happy Days Development Training - Blackbaud Annual Conference 10/17/2025 $2,500

Community Christmas Dinner Providing Nutritional Meals at Christmas 12/19/2025 $2,000
Friendship Place, Inc. 2025 Bridge2Bridge Kids Fun Run Sponsorship 1/24/2025 $2,500
Friendship Place, Inc. 2026 Bridge2Bridge (B2B) Kids Fun Run Sponsorship 12/19/2025 $2,500
Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art Karla Harris & Georgetown Middle Music Students 1/24/2025 $2,500
Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art Mary Mikels Outreach Program 2026 12/19/2025 $2,205
Pee Dee Community Project Afterschool Homework Center 1/24/2025 $2,500
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Healthy Futures Internship: Three Nonprofits, One Goal for Georgetown’s Health 9/26/2025 $2,500
Youth Empowerment Services, Inc. (Y.E.S.) Worth Beyond Measure Mentoring Program 2/14/2025 $2,500

$21,705
Community Building Community Christmas Dinner Providing Nutritional Meals at Christmas 12/19/2025 $3,000

Pawleys Island Festival of Music & Art LP & The Vinyl with Georgetown Band/Chorus 12/19/2025 $6,500
The Village Group Board Revitalization Retreat 12/19/2025 $7,500
Youth Empowerment Services, Inc. (Y.E.S.) Dream Girls Conference 2025 1/17/2025 $10,000

$27,000
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C2C (Cradle 2 Career) Coastal Carolina University Georgetown RISE Youth Corps Paid Internship Program 11/14/2025 $120,957
Horry-Georgetown Technical College Georgetown County Technical Scholars and Carvers Bay Early College 3/14/2025 $50,000
Miss Ruby's Kids Waccamaw Basics 4/11/2025 $7,250

$178,207
$1,922,801.57Total of 286 Grants to 116 Organizations


